
Senior 4-H & FFA Class 1
Name Exhibitor # Ribbon

Lauren Staten 112 4-H Blue

Kaylum Thayne 103 4-H Blue

Justin Winkelman 92 4-H Blue

Sarah Commerer 153 4-H Purple

Yancey Hays 177 4-H Blue

Kendra Jones 106 4-H Blue

Taylor Ruckman 262 FFA Blue

JD Fear 81 4-H Purple

Rachel Forrester 143 4-H Purple

Garrett Nielson 56 4-H Purple

Senior 4-H & FFA Class 2
Name Exhibitor # Ribbon

Guthrie Sturman 331 4-H Blue

Annie Stevie 287 FFA Purple

Kyrah Jones 111 4-H Blue

Liberty Runyan 117 4-H Purple

Ady Applin 336 4-H Purple

Kristen Williams 241 FFA Blue

Steven Metz 250 FFA Blue

Steven Winer 284 FFA Purple

Tailor Kirkwood 309 4-H Blue

Wyatt Quintard 224 4-H Purple

Senior Showmanship Championship
Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Rachel Forrester 143 4-H Grand Champion 1

JD Fear 81 4-H Reserve Champion 2

Liberty Runyan 117 4-H Purple 3

Annie Stevie 287 FFA Purple 4

Wyatt Quintard 224 4-H Purple 5

Steven Winer 284 FFA Purple 6

Sarah Commerer 153 4-H Purple 7

Garrett Nielson 56 4-H Purple 8

Ady Applin 336 4-H Purple 9
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Intermediate Class 1
Name Exhibitor # Ribbon

Aspen Pulver 15 4-H Blue

Ashley Staten 14 4-H Blue

Sofia Smith-Cuprill 160 4-H Blue

Savana Wackerman 154 4-H Purple

Sydnee Ivie 162 4-H Purple

Trevor Moritsch 168 4-H Purple

Allison Staten 6 4-H Blue

Tyler Downs 171 4-H Blue

Intermediate Class 2
Name Exhibitor # Ribbon

Ridge Stewart 146 4-H Blue

Zachary Maxam 179 4-H Purple

Paige Nielson 137 4-H Purple

Rosie Douglas 148 4-H Blue

Rebekah Commerer 145 4-H Purple

Wade Pulver 174 4-H Blue

Aspyn Green 183 4-H Purple

Intermediate Class 3
Wyatt Forrester 176 4-H Purple

Katelyn Hayward 100 4-H Blue

Emma Rogers 258 4-H Purple

Kodie Hammer 321 4-H Purple

Maggie Davis 212 4-H Blue

Susana Sturman 332 4-H Blue

Sydney Ruckman 198 4-H Blue

Nate Swift 132 4-H Blue

Intermediate Showmanship Championship
Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Aspyn Green 183 4-H Grand Champion 1

Kodie Hammer 321 4-H Reserve Champion 2

Wyatt Forrester 176 4-H Purple 3

Sydnee Ivie 162 4-H Purple 4

Rebekah Commerer 145 4-H Purple 5

Zachary Maxam 179 4-H Purple 6

Emma Rogers 258 4-H Purple 7

2015 Sublette County Fair Swine Showmanship

Wednesday July 22, 2015



Savana Wackerman 154 4-H Purple 8

Paige Nielson 137 4-H Purple 9

Trevor Moritsch 168 4-H Purple 10

Name Exhibitor # Ribbon

Owen Nielson 135 4-H Blue

Jaden Mortensen 75 4-H Blue

Scout Swift 157 4-H Blue

Kailie Alcorn 95 4-H Purple

Zane Hayward 180 4-H Blue

Zoe Griffin 335 4-H Purple

Kaden Alcorn 93 4-H Purple

Junior Class 2
Name Exhibitor # Ribbon

Jazmun Mortensen 80 4-H Purple

Brooks Claridge 185 4-H Blue

Jaylee Bousman 319 4-H Purple

Morgan Grossman 130 4-H Blue

Sean Ruckman 195 4-H Blue

Woody Green 199 4-H Purple

Loma Britney Jones 118 4-H Blue

Junior Showmanship Championship
Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Kailie Alcorn 95 4-H Purple 5

Zoe Griffin 335 4-H Purple 6

Kaden Alcorn 93 4-H Purple 3

Jazmun Mortensen 80 4-H Reserve Champion 2

Jaylee Bousman 319 4-H Purple 4

Woody Green 199 4-H Grand Champion 1

First Year Class 1
Name Exhibitor # Ribbon

Cedar Stewart 38 4-H Blue

Dustin Larsen 5 4-H Purple

Brooklynn Maxam 31 4-H Purple

Ben Swift 19 4-H Blue

Elias Hayward 53 4-H Purple

Tori Downs 167 4-H Blue

Junior Showmanship Class 1



First Year Class 2
Name Exhibitor # Ribbon

Mandi Kynaston 120 4-H Blue

Jake Hammer 318 4-H Purple

Skylee Butler 281 4-H Purple

Wyatt Griffin 334 4-H Blue

Nicolas Smith-Cuprill 133 4-H Purple

Tacey Downs 163 4-H Blue

First Year Showmanship Championship
Name Exhibitor # Ribbon Placing

Dustin Larsen 5 4-H Reserve Champion 2

Brooklynn Maxam 31 4-H Purple 3

Elias Hayward 53 4-H Purple 5

Jake Hammer 318 4-H Grand Champion 1

Skylee Butler 281 4-H Purple 6

Nicolas Smith-Cuprill 133 4-H Purple 4

Pee Wee Showmanship
Name Ribbon

Dominic Sanchez

Randa Whinnery

Kaydence Gray

Rowdy Butler

Alyce Hayward

Kamia Runyan

Miranda Bousman

Mckenzie Mortenson

Kaylee Mortenson

Shane Rogers

Daisy Rogers

Ryker Cummings
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2015 Sublette County Fair Junior Swine Show

Market Swine Class 1 Lightweight

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Steven Metz 250 9692 161 Red

 Justin Winkelman 92 8101 164 Purple

 Rosie Douglas 148 9820 168 Blue

 Annie Stevie 287 9681 172 Red

 Kristen Williams 241 9679 173 Blue

 Jaylee Bousman 319 8201 174 Red

 Sofia Smith-Cuprill 160 9817 183 Red

 Morgan Grossman 130 8220 185 Purple

 Jazmun Mortensen 80 9693 195 Blue

 Wyatt Quintard 224 8120 195 Purple

Market Swine Class 2 Lightweight

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Wyatt Griffin 334 9822 196 Red

 Garrett Neilson 56 8167 198 Blue

 Emma Rogers 258 9818 205 Red

 Owen Nielson 135 8164 206 Red

 Kaylum Thayne 103 8208 208 Red

 Steven Winer 284 9680 208 Blue

 Elias Hayward 53 8218 209 Red

Market Swine Class 3 Lightweight

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Ashley Staten 14 8223 210 Red

 Jaden Mortensen 75 9695 210 Blue

 Lauren Staten 112 8225 210 Red

 Jaden Mortensen 75 9694 212 Red

 Tori Downs 167 8105 213 Blue

 Kendra Jones 106 8141 214 Red

 Skylee Butler 281 8108 215 Red

 Guthrie Sturman 331 8205 217 Red

 Tacey Downs 163 8102 218 Red

Thursday July 23, 2015 2:00pm



Market Swine Class 4

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Morgan Grossman 130 8222 220 Red

 Kaylum Thayne 103 8212 221 Red

 Wyatt Quintard 224 8119 221 Purple

 Dustin Larsen 51 9697 222 Purple

 Allison Staten 6 8149 223 Red

 Loma Britney Jones 118 8144 223 Red

 Steven Metz 250 9690 224 Purple

 Woody Green 199 9801 224 Blue

Market Swine Class 5

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Brooklynn Maxam 31 9805 225 Blue

 Paige Neilson 137 8166 225 Red

 Liberty Runyan 117 8107 226 Blue

 Susanna Sturman 332 8204 226 Red

 Guthrie Sturman 331 8206 228 Red

 Liberty Runyan 117 8106 229 Red

 Elias Hayward 53 8217 230 Blue

 Jaylee Bousman 319 8202 232 Blue

 Wyatt Quintard 224 8118 232 Blue

Market Swine Class 6

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Aspyn Green 183 9803 233 Blue

 Sofia Smith-Cuprill 160 8180 233 Blue

 Kyra Jones 111 8142 237 Red

 Kyra Jones 111 8143 238 Red

 Brooks Claridge 185 9806 239 Blue

 Jake Hammer 318 8130 239 Purple

 Mandi Kynaston 120 8209 239 Red

 Jazmun Mortensen 80 9691 240 Red

 Wade Pulver 174 9699 240 Red

Market Swine Class 7

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Zoe Griffin 335 9823 243 Red

 Wyatt Forrester 176 8136 244 Purple

 Trevor Moritsch 168 9696 247 Red

 Ady Applin 336 8124 248 Blue

 Tacey Downs 163 8103 249 Red

 Zane Hayward 180 8216 249 Red

 Zachary Maxam 179 9804 250 Purple

 Susanna Sturman 332 8203 251 Red

 Tyler Downs 171 8104 251 Purple



Market Swine Class 8

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Kate Hayward 100 8214 252 Red

 Kailie Alcorn 95 8169 253 Blue

 Skylee Butler 281 8109 253 Blue

 JD Fear 81 8125 254 Purple

 Rachel Forrester 143 8135 254 Red

 Ady Applin 336 8123 257 Blue

 Wyatt Forrester 176 8121 257 Blue

 Emma Rogers 258 9819 258 Purple

Market Swine Class 9

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Sydney Ruckman 198 8147 261 Purple

 Rachel Forrester 143 8122 262 Blue

 Aspen Pulver 15 9698 263 Red

 Kaden Alcorn 93 8168 263 Blue

 Maggie Davis 212 8110 263 Red

 Scout Swift 157 8176 264 Blue

 Cedar Stewart 38 8117 265 Red

 Ridge Stewart 146 8115 265 Red

Market Swine Class 10

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Cedar Stewart 38 8116 267 Red

 Garrett Nielson 56 8165 267 Blue

 Sydnee Ivie 162 8213 267 Red

 Tailor Kirkwood 309 8133 267 Blue

 Maggie Davis 212 8111 268 Blue

 Yancey Hays 177 8112 268 Red

 Savana Wackerman 154 9815 269 Red

Market Swine Class 11

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Rebekah Commerer 145 8138 270 Blue

 Sarah Commerer 153 8137 271 Purple

 JD Fear 81 8128 272 Purple

 Kodie Hammer 321 8129 274 Blue

 Morgan Grossman 130 8219 275 Blue

 Jake Hammer 318 8131 276 Purple

 Zane Hayward 180 8215 276 Blue

 Ben Swift 19 8177 278 Purple



Market Swine Class 12

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Sean Ruckman 195 8182 283 Red

 Kaden Alcorn 93 8170 284 Blue

 Nate Swift 132 8178 284 Blue

 Nicolas Smith-Cuprill 133 9814 290 Blue

 Ridge Stewart 146 8114 292 Red

 Morgan Grossman 130 8221 298 Blue

 Yancey Hays 177 8113 298 Red

 Taylor Ruckman 262 9688 299 Blue

 Kailie Alcorn 95 8171 307 Red

Market Swine Class 13: Championship (Class 4-12)

Name Exhibitor # Tag # Weight Ribbon

 Wyatt Quintard 224 8119 221 Purple

 Jaylee Bousman 319 8202 232 Blue

 Jake Hammer 318 8130 239 Purple

 Wyatt Forrester 176 8136 244 Purple

 JD Fear 81 8125 254 Purple

 Sydney Ruckman 198 8147 261 Purple

 Garrett Nielson 56 8165 267 Blue

 Ben Swift 19 8177 278 Purple

 Nate Swift 132 8178 284 Blue

Greased Pig

Youth Name Sponsor Placing

Rosie Douglas Office Outlet 3

Jake Hammer Rio Verde Engineering 1

Trevor Moritsch Bank of Sublette County 2




